
BERATUNGSTAGE
FINANZIERUNG UND  
FÖRDERKREDITE

www.lfa.de

Beratungsgespräche für  
Unternehmen und  
Gründungsinteressierte
  
von LfA Förderbank Bayern  
und IHK für München und  
Oberbayern

Termine
31.01.2024
28.02.2024
27.03.2024
24.04.2024
16.05.2024
26.06.2024
31.07.2024
25.09.2024
30.10.2024
27.11.2024
18.12.2024

Kontakt
IHK für München und  
Oberbayern 
beratung@muenchen.ihk.de
Tel. 089 / 51 16 - 0


